
Tiroler. Landesmeisterschaft 2022
Fügen im Zillertal, 16.07.2022
Modellsportgruppe Zillertal

Final Results
Competition No.: LM 30/2022

Rank Name Nation FAI-License Round 1
(F3A-A23)

Round 2
(F3A-A23)

Round 3
(F3A-A23)

Round 4
(F3A-P23) Total

1 DIETRICH Friedrich Tirol 7100720020 1000,00‰
395,69

1000,00‰
390,10

1000,00‰
397,21

1000,00‰
434,85 3000,00‰

2 MADER Manfred Tirol 7200650028 921,57‰
364,66

940,09‰
366,72

946,74‰
376,06

909,11‰
395,33 2795,94‰

3 WALDEGGER Josef Tirol 7100500038 884,51‰
349,99

814,53‰
317,75

768,71‰
305,34                1699,04‰

4 HILS Arne Tirol 7100720053 794,62‰
314,42

798,08‰
311,33

816,95‰
324,50                1615,03‰

chdScoring 2.22175.01 ©2022 Page 1/1

Contest Director
Christoph Decker Austria 7999991319

Jury Members
Dietmar Waltritsch Austria 7400120025

Judges
Markus Zeiner Austria
Werner Pachler Austria
Alberto Cantu Austria
Dietmar Waltritsch Germany
Brigitte Cantu Austria


